, NATIONAL Assessment Centre Servi	COS	2011/401/2/2011	1/1	
100100000000000000000000000000000000000	ces [wer classes]	Date & Time Completed	Don	te by
1/01/2/10/00/700/11	e-filing		LJKIII	10.01
Value Ou a FILO A	til (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)		1	
000 000	tor Claim Form	mliquent a	00 01	sla -
	tor W/O (Within: OD 2h	14111011910-0	12 751	10/1/201
	to Uploaded	rs, TP 4hrs)	10,0	f 1.
	sment/Survey Report			
	Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksn		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Sav 322	OH INC)/Non-INC()	1 44.	
Owner / Driver: (0 ()	Tel:		
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: (-
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability (%) [Note-Est. S	Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%1	
Year of Registration: () Warranty:)	1-970	
Eveness At	\$2,000()	<u></u>	1700	
General Remarks:-		With the Company of t	March 1	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information stri	ictly Confidential & St	right NO refer of an also	OUNT .	-11-2
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGEN	TIV	nony NO Islat of Tepailer		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (Will desert in the W			
y invoice, 123 () / NO () ; T	owing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Ca		CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF T		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
	ur()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
	() ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	() ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	() ()		P-D1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions			Ant (\$)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA1806145	Invoice Prej	paration Checklist	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA1806145	Invoice Prep	Reporting (\$30);	1st Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA/806/45 laimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Juan 1806/145 Taimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Preparation of the Invoice Preparation o	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	lat Bill 80)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	Invoice Preparation of the Invoice Preparation o	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ se \$4 strough Survey strough Survey (Resurvey) painst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	Invoice Preparation of the Invoice Preparation o	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ se \$4 strough Survey strough Survey (Resurvey) painst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); tion	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation of the control o	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ se \$4 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) minst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); tion SMRT Survey	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation of the second of the sec	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ se \$4 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) minst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); tion SMRT Survey	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepared to the state of the state o	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ see \$4 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) tainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); tion SMRT Survey nal Services Car / Tpt Allowanceordination	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): auditors' Comments:-	Invoice Prepared to the state of the state o	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ see \$4 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) troinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); tion SMRT Survey nal Services Car / Tpt Allowance -ordination ir Inspection	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prej 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming no 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD + • N5 : Courtesy • N6 : Repair Co • N7 : Fost Repair • N8 : DV / Coll TP (N11) : TP	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ See \$4 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) tainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); tion SMRT Survey nal Services Car / Tpt Allowanceordination ir Inspection cet Excess Coordination. (Nen INC) against INC	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ See \$4 trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) tainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); tion SMRT Survey nal Services Car / Tpt Allowanceordination ir Inspection cet Excess Coordination. (Nen INC) against INC	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
TO MATERIAL MANAGEMENT AND ASSESSMENT	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/09/2018 10:09
Date Of Accident	27/08/2018 11:20
Exact Location Of Accident	CROSS STREET TOWARDS UPPER CROSS STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJW5169A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WONG CHOON HO RAYMOND (HUANG JUNHAO RAYMOND)
NRIC No	S7125190Z
Email Address	RAYMOND.WONG@EMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93809515
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93809515
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	GOLF
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5092406780
12 Transport Street Brown Brown	

Driver

Cover Note Number

Name of Driver WONG CHOON HO RAYMOND (HUANG JUNHAO RAYMOND)

 NRIC No
 S7125190Z

 Date Of Birth
 23/06/1971

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 01/07/1991

Driving Experience 27 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93809515

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-93809515

EMail Address RAYMOND.WONG@EMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 1 DELTA AVENUE

#19-37

Postcode

160001

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGV3320H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA WISH

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LOW KENG YEW

NRIC/Passport Number

S7237399E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

24/09/2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the palicyholder)

Date & Time:

24/09/2018

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature

24/09/2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

24/09/2018

Reporting Centre Personnel Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

laim Handling										
ccident MT/1011476		115WW10004	IFDXWEWAS OT			CARCO MACO				
ilicy No. ertificate No.	5082+06780	Vehicle No.	\$1W5369A	,	OST Region	actor Au.				
olicyholder Name	WONG CHOON HO RAYMOND (HUANG JUNHA	AO RAYMOND)			Policyholde	NRIC	57	1251502		
roduct Code	PRIVATE GAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	green CLASSIC	3	Laading		u u			
certact No (Mobile)	tuk.	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	(Horse)	pro	red to Comp		
maji Address.		Special Remark	COMP NUMBER		eCude.		14	4.*		
PK.	- No Yes	TCA	- No Tee		eCude Feat			T available		
CD Protection Accident Details	No :	NCD Emblement(%)	50		Private Hin		79	d evelation		
eport Date	34/09/2038 \$3:30	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Acodem Ty	(per	Or	illision + III	esic to P	ear.
late of Assistant	27/06/2016	Time of Accident thismin	11/20		Country of	Accident	Si	ngapore		
lepurting Cuntre	STANDARD CO.	Oranga Force	22,000		ICM No.					
Accident Location	CROSS ST									
♥ Excess										
Own damage Excess	600,00	Additional Excess	0		Windscrew	Excess	10	00.00		
unnamed Driver Excess	w.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess.		406.00						
Third Party Excess	8.60	Outside Singapore TF Excess		0.00						
□ Berrefits □ GST Registered Informat	tion:									
15T Registered	140		GST August	renor Date						
25.7 Hegistration No.			GST Stetler	Verified.	8	Yes:				
Modification Hittory										
♥ Policyholder Mailing Add	Ireas		5000000000		100000000000000000000000000000000000000					
Antimes I	RCK T 410-35	Address 2	DELTA AVENUE		Address I			ELTA AVE	NUE ENT	ATE.
Autoreus 4	BINGAPORE 160001	Address Type Related Policy Number	Singapore address 3092406780		Post Code		1.3	60001		
Unit No. OI Driver Info	19-37	WEIGHT STATES UNTILDENT	303545(91,97)							
Driver Name		Griver Type								
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DO	R.				
Register Date of Driver Ucense		Oriver Age.			Driving Ex					
Curtact No.[Mobile]		Contact Arr. (Office)			Contect to					
Address 1		Address 2	\$511.00 @\$\$6mi(*)		Address 3					
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address.		Post Cude					
Unit No. Does he nen a Segapore Registered car?	700 + NO	Crover Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	uner Compan	inv			
Claim 992 Max					2) Insured			control In	eures.	Sara
Claim Type *				OD-WX	Name Contact		DON HO BAYNO	OND (1) M	KIC. Ortoct	57125
Corract No.(Mobile)				53000513	No. [Home]	Mi.		No		
Email Address				RAYMOND WONGGEHALL CON	OI Vehicle	EJWEJENA	4.	77	etyick:	sava
Clarm Description				5345169A / 5QV3329H ON 27	Number			N	umber eme uf referred	
Preferres	The west Carbins T			SOMEONNY SERVICE STREET					torkshop	
Workshop Someth No. Yes Finalisation Yes	Fredhrend Preferred Warkshop Oppor	Fault * GIA Receiv	ed .		Claim			- 16	ate	
Date Registered	Santa Control			25/09/2016 10:26	Close Date			R)	REST/40	25/0
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB						
Front AK arttar										
			Seve Submit							
Attachment										
v										
Account No.	MT/1011476	Claim No.		399 A - 2000 (- 210)						
Last Doc. Received	* tes - No	Uplaid Date		25/09/2018 18 A7 Eategory *	100	ofidential	Urgency			De
Chaose File No file chose	Pach *		Clear	Flesse Select	* NO	*		*		-
Choose File No file chose			Clear	Please Select	* NO	•				
Choose File No file chose			Oesr	Please Select	Y NG	,	of Management	•		
Choose File No file chose			Clear	Please Select	* NO		a photographic	•		
Chagse File No file shose			Ocar	Please Select	* NO		Northel	•		
Choose File No file chose			Clear	Rease Select	* NO	1,7	Normal	7)		
Hersage Read			7.		100					
→ Attachment Ust										
Attachment	Opliceded By/Crate	Category	7	Sirpence:		Depti	riphier			
NAC 3	UKIT_MERAN_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMEN S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2016 10	AT CENTRE SERVICE SAS 0:47		Normal		945,20	016/9-25			
y job NACE	UKIT_MERAH, 800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMEN S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2010 11	OT CENTRE SERVICE NEIC/ Driving D	icemen	Normal	561	C/ Driving L	Joense 2018-9-	25		

9/2	5/2018		Claim Handlin	g(Claim Task)	
e	-57	NAC_BLRIT_MERAH_BOOGTG(NATIONAL AGSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2018 30:27	Photos	Normal	Phonos 2018-9-25
2		NAC_BLIKIT_MERAH_800876; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTER SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAM)) on 25 Sep 2018 10:27	Photoe	Normal	Phutos 2018-9-75
	2	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2016 10:27	Photos	Nunnal	Protos 2018-9-25
	1	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_800676 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAN) on 25 Sep 2018 10:27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-25
	2	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOKFA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2018 10:27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-25
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOS/S(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BORIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2018 10:27	Phatus	Normal	Photos 2018-9-25
		NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BODE7G; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S BURIT HERAH]) on 25 Sep 2016 30/27	Photos	Normal	Profise 3018-9-25
		NAC_BURIT_HERAM_DODD76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAM)) un 25 Sep 2018 10:27	Photos	Normal	7fatus 2018-9-25
	些	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_900676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH) on 25 Sep 2018 10:27	Photos	Nonnal	Photos 2018-4-25
	23	NAC_BURIT_MERAH, 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Sep 2016 18:22	Photos.	Normal	Photos 2018-4-25
	1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BGGG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (MURIT MERAH)) on 25 Sept 2018 10:27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-25
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_RODE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE E (BURIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2018 10:27	Protein	Normal	Findine 2618-4-25
	M5/69	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BODSPE(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S_IBUKIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2018 30:26	Photos	Normal	Shotes 2018-9-25
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BUDGTRI, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2018 10:26	Photos:	Normal	Photos 2018-9-25
	1	NAC BURIT MERAH, 800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2018 (0126	Photos	hormal	Photos 2018-9-25
		NAC_BURIT_MERANE_800876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERANI) on 25 Sep 2018 10:26	Photos	Normat	Photos 3018-4-25
		NAC_BERTT_MERANE_BERRY (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT LERTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAN)) on 25 Sep 2018 10:26	Rismon	Normal.	Photos 2018-9-25
	-	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 25 Sep 2019 10:26	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-0-25
9	Video List				

File Name Display in New Window | Scan and usreading |

Folder Date

Uptoaded By/Date

Source

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCID	ENT DATE: 27	08 12018	1(DD/MM/YYY	Y), TIME:(/ (_:)(HF	EMM)
25		000	Ce ctpp	El towa	rd UP	P CROS!	SSTREE
20	LOCATI	ON: CRO	23 01 10		, 007		
5	1.	DETAILS OF VEH	ABER: JIM	15169 A	0.10	in se	
		MUNICUPANCEC	OMPANY	NIUC	-		
				7 // 17 /- 7 // (2		ucen
		d)POLICY NUME d)POLICY TYPE: e)MAKE & MOD	COMPREHEN	ISIVE / THIRD PA	ARTY / THIRD P	ARIYFIKE	HELI)
		e)MAKE & MOD	EL: VW	GOLF		TOTUS	1203
		ELTUDE JO A FOUND	I / COLLET / MA	PY IV APPTLUM	MULL	to a property of	(0)
		GIVEHICLE CAT	EGORY: (PRIVA	TE / COMMER	CIALIMOID	CICCLI	20
		LIDITOPOSE OF	USING AT ACC	IDENT TIME:	LEISURG		
		HARF YOU CLA	MING UNDER	YOUR OWN INS	SURANCE (XE	5/10)	
		IF NO, PLEASE	STATE (THIRD P	ARTY CLAIM /	REPORTING C	SMLY)	4-75
	2.						TEI
		1410	ALT- CHOOL	UHU KHY	MOTO	MALE / FEMA	9515
						1: 1200	
		c) ADDRESS:	DELTA	AVE #	17->+		-
111	0.00	*	5/600				10
7		· CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY	HOLDER		
\$ Ho of pas	SSON GES	DRIVER	A8 1	ABOUT.	7	MALE / FEMA	(LE)
Ondudina	1000	d) NAME: b) NRIC/FIN/PA		TOUT	CONTA		AGE#
C Incidential	civiver j	*	SSPORT:		CONIA		and the same of th
(7)		c)ADDRESS:					
) 	- 2 0	1 1971 15	5/11/1/00001		
	184	*d)DATE OF BIR	TH: (22/0	0/11/1	D/MM/IIII)	10:	3
		e)OCCUPATIO	N: (INDOOR /	OUTDOOK OF	71991		
		ODDATE OF DR	ANG KURZ	OF THE INSI	IRED'S COM	PANY? (YES	/ NO)
20	4.	IF NO, RELATI	ONEHIR OF T	HE DRIVER W	ITH INSURE	D: OL	side!
350		p) WEATHER CO	DIDITION (CI	FAR / RAINING	/ OTHERS		
	5.	b)ROAD SURFA	CE IDPY / WI	ET OTHERS			
	30	WAS ANYBOD	IN HIDED IVE	/NO1		(%)	N.
	0.	a) REPORTED TO	POLICE IXPS	(NO)	9		9.
	0	IE VES PLEAS	E STATE WHICH	POLICE STATI	ON:		
	D.	THIRD PARTY V	EHICLE		Total Control	ent and a second	a wilet
e sair At West	And the	al VEHICLEN	UMBER: SG	V 3320	H_MODEL	TOYOT	AWIST
		b) DRIVER'S	NAME: LO	W KEN	CT YEW		
tatalensions	30 (0)	c) NRIC/FIN/	PASSPORT: S	7237390	F CONT	ACT:	
- V	9	THIRD PARTY V O) VEHICLE N b) DRIVER'S C) NRIC/FIN/ THIRD PARTY V	EHICLE	100			Timeson
V 11 190	500	d) VEHICLE	NUMBER:		MODEL		SA STATE OF
A. S. A. S. L.	ding:	e) DRIVER'S	NAME:				
a He wash	a detica	d) VEHICLE N e) DRIVER'S f) NRIC/FIN/	PASSPORT:	ii.	CONT	ACT:	1/1
	1	52 (5					
	45.40						

EMPIL = ray mond. wong @ email.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7125190Z



WONG CHOON HO RAYMOND (HUANG JUNHAO RAYMOND)

俊豪

CHINESE 23-06-1971 SINGAPORE





5599279



26-04-2016

APT BLK 1 DELTA AVENUE

#19-37 SINGAPORE 160001

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES) Class 3 Motor Care and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 kilograms 01 Jul 1991 NP 423A



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5092406780

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

5JW5169A

Chassis Number

: WVWZZZ1KZAW015267

2. Name of Policyholder

: WONG CHOON HO RAYMOND (HUANG JUNHAO RAYMOND)

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 09 Jul 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 28 Sep 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: 5\$600

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

: \$\$100 : N/A

ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

· NO

INSURE WITH COE

: YES

NCD PROTECTION

- NO

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

- NO

FXCESS WAIVER

PRIMARY DRIVER

: WONG CHOON HO RAYMOND (HUANG JUNHAO RAYMOND)

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: N/A

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: N/A

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: DICKSON AUTO AGENCY (00000614645)

Date of Issue

: 07 Jul 2017 16:55 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive